
NAME DESIGNATION ORGANISATION/CO. NAME TEL (O) FAX (O) EMAIL

Founding Members (12)

1 Benjamin Aw Vice President, Purchasing Millenia Pte Ltd 64349869 63365193 benjamin.aw@plpl.com.sg

2 Cheong Kwang Huat   91113319 - cheong_kh@hotmail.com; 

3 Desiree Loh Director of Purchasing (Group) R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315432 64315435 desiree.loh@fairmont.com

4 Leslie Yong Director J K Technology Pte Ltd 68416868 67661044 lesyong@singnet.com.sg

5 May Foo Product Manager (Bedding) Pertama Merchandising Pte Ltd 63119973 63119998 may.foo@harveynorman.com.sg

6 Michael Lee Director of Purchasing & Logistics YTC Management Pte Ltd 64161339 63393937 michael.lee@ytc.com.sg

7 Nancy Cheong Purchasing Manager Goodwood Park Hotel 67301854 67341967 nancycheong99@yahoo.com.sg; purmgr@goodwoodparkhotel.com 

8 Ng Soon Tuan Purchasing Manager Concorde Hotel Singapore 67398352 67386120 soontuan.ng@concorde.net

9 Richard Quek Procurement Manager InterContinental Singapore 68251015 64311017 richard_quek@interconti.com

10 Sharon Bay Procurement Manager Angliss Singapore Pte Ltd 67704189 67783966 bay_sharon@angliss.com.sg

11 Susan Tan Director of Purchasing Four Seasons Hotel Singapore 68317080 67330674 susan.tan@fourseasons.com

12 Victor Law - Hospitality Services 64556130 62803667 -

Associate Members (9)

13 Andy Ng Receiver Four Seasons Hotel Singapore 68317083 67330674 receiving.sin@fourseasons.com

14 Annie Tan Asst Accountant The American Club Singapore 67394358 67372963 anniet@amclub.org.sg

15 Emylia Leong Shiew Chan Procurement Executive HMS Far East Pte Ltd 68495125 68982384 emylial@hotmail.com

16 Iris Wong - - 91281699 - iris.wong33@yahoo.com.sg

17 Kamaruddin B Ahmad Receiving Officer The American Club Singapore 67394339 67384722 din@amclub.org.sg

18 Mark Khor Finance Mgr, Cost Control Marina Bay Sands Pte Ltd 66885739 rbc88@hotmail.com

19 Mona Tan - - 97843778 - monatsh@gmail.com

20 Sharon Phang Administrator (Chef's Office) The American Club Singapore 67394396 67384722 sharonp@amclub.org.sg

21 Sulaimi Bin Shafii Receiver/Material Assistant Four Seasons Hotel Singapore 68317084 67330674 store.sin@fourseasons.com

22 Vincent Wong Purchasing Assistant Raffles Marina Ltd 93250323  vincent.wong@rafflesmarina.com.sg

 

Ordinary Members (71)

23 Alex Liau Purchaser & Cost Controller Capella Hotel, Singapore 65915056 65915057 alex.liau@capellahotels.com

24 Alicia Ng Purchasing Manager Singapore Marriott Hotel 68314609 68314612 alicia.ng@marriotthotels.com

25 Allan Tham Group Purchasing Manager Furama Hotel 67396415 67381295 allantham@furama.com

26 Andria Tan
Purchasing Manager, Group Project Services 

Banyan Tree Hotels & Resort Pte Ltd 63891423 64692131 andria.tan@bayantree.com; andriatn@gmail.com26 Andria Tan
Purchasing Manager, Group Project Services 

(GPS) - Cost & Procurement
Banyan Tree Hotels & Resort Pte Ltd 63891423 64692131 andria.tan@bayantree.com; andriatn@gmail.com

27 Andy Woong Purchasing Officer InterContinental Singapore 68251014 64311017 andy_woong@interconti.com

28 Angelia Chan Purchasing Officer Gallery Hotel 68498694 68498695 angelia.chan@galleryhotel.com.sg

29 Ann Tok Purchasing Officer The Ritz-Carlton Millenia Singapore 64345068 63375195 ann.tok@ritzcarlton.com

30 Annie Chua Senior Purchasing Officer (Group) R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315434 64315435 annie.chua@fairmont.com

31 Candice Tan Purchasing Manager Singapore HealthPartners Pte Ltd 65904291 68343830 candicetanlow@hotmail.com; candicetan@farrerpark.com

32 Chai Ooi Lee @ Nabilah Purchasing Executive Aalst Chocolate Pte Ltd 68632626 68636262 ooi8501@yahoo.com.sg

33 Chan Guan Ek - - 97994860 - gechan05@yahoo.com.sg

34 Cheah Fui Voon, Adeline Purchasing Assistant The American Club Singapore 67394416 67372963 adelinec@amclub.org.sg

35 Chia Fook Fie Director of Procurement Millennium & Copthorne International 68392788 67341182 fookfie.chia@millenniumhotels.com.sg

36 Cindy Chan Procurement Manager Resorts World @Sentosa Pte Ltd 65777825 65777824 cindy.chan@RWSentosa.com; cindychan22@live.com

37 Clarice Pay Purchasing Officer InterContinental Singapore 68251016 68251017 clarice_pay@interconti.com

38 Cynthia Lam Purchasing Manager Sheraton Towers Singapore 68395930 67355806 cynthia.lam@sheraton.com

39 Damien Tan Purchasing Manager Serangoon Gardens Country Club 63985318 63985328 damien_tan@sgcc.com.sg; damientan1410@gmail.com

40 David Lim Asst Purchasing Manager The Scarlet Hotel 65113307 65113304 davidlim323@hotmail.com, purchasing@thescarlethotel.com

41 Dickson Chan Asst Purchasing Manager The Ritz-Carlton Millenia Singapore 64345067 63375195 dickson.chan@ritzcarlton.com

42 Doreen Quek Purchasing Manager Carlton Hotel (S) Pte Ltd 63118120 63118124 doreen.quek@carltonhotel.sg

43 Doris Sandanamary Vincent Senior Purchasing Assistant Singapore Island Country Club 64501326 64526096 dorisa@sicc.org.sg

44 Edward Loh Senior Procurement Manager Marina Bay Sands Pte Ltd 66880743  lohedward@gmail.com; Edward.Loh@marinabaysands.com; 

45 Elsie Lee Purchasing Manager Grand Mercure Roxy Hotel 63405680 63405681 h3610-pu@accor.com

46 Esther Aw Purchasing Manager Amara Sanctuary Resort Sentosa 68253811 68253844 purchasing@amarasanctuary.com

47 Evelyn Siew Procurement Officer Marina Bay Sands Pte Ltd 66880735  evesiew@hotmail.com; evelyn.siew@marinabaysands.com

48 Geoffrey Chow   97386798  GeoChow@mail.com

49 Geraldine Wee Asst Purchasing Manager (Group) R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315428 64315435 geraldine.wee@fairmont.com

50 Hendie Chan Materials Manager Grand Hyatt Singapore 64167222 67345736 hendie.chan@hyatt.com

51 Irene Phan Area Purchasing Manager Shangri-la Hotel Singapore 62134872 67335658 irene.phan@shangri-la.com; iphan_21@yahoo.com.sg



52 Ivan Yong Senior Purchasing Officer (Group) R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315431 64315435 ivan.yong@fairmont.com

53 Ivy Ng Purchasing Manager Koufu Pte Ltd 65060199 67521811 ivy.ng@koufu.com.sg

54 Ivy Pung Purchasing Executive Shangri-la Hotel Singapore 62134481 67335658 ivypung74@ymail.com

55 Jacelyn Hiew Purchasing Officer (Group) R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315429 64315435 jacelyn.hiew@fairmont.com; sf_hiew@hotmail.com

56 Jacqueline Soo Purchasing Manager Park Hotel Group 65936977 65936969 jacqueline.soo@parkhotelgroup.com

57 Janice Xie Libin Senior Purchasing Officer Pan Pacific Hotels Group 64283284 68316676 mt_jx@hotmail.com; janice.xie@pphg.com

58 Jas Yong Purchasing Manager Sarika Connoisseur Café P/L 63365675 63389031 jas_yong@theconnoisseurconcerto.com

59 Jasmine Cheong Purchasing Executive, Supply Chain ABR Holdings Ltd 68509253 67892861 jasminefhcheong@yahoo.com.sg

60 Jenny Ho Senior Purchasing Officer Mandarin Orchard Singapore 68316216 67382172 jenny.ho@meritushotels.com

61 Jessica Sim   67394315 67372963 kkjes_toh@singnet.com.sg

62 Joanne Lee Manager, Procurement Resorts World @Sentosa Pte Ltd 65777850 65777824 joanne.yplee@rwsentosa.com

63 Joanne Ler Director of Purchasing The Ritz-Carlton Millenia Singapore 64345066 63340387 joanne.ler@ritzcarlton.com, jojo2665@hotmail.com

64 Josephine Chia Executive Procurement The Ascott Ltd 67369770 67369806 Josephine.chia@the-ascott.com

65 Josephine Wong Snr Procurement Manager Resorts World @Sentosa Pte Ltd 65777804 65777862 josephine.wong@rwsentosa.com

66 Kam Pooi Foon Assistant Purchasing Manager The Fullerton Hotel Singapore 68778047 68778045 kam.pooifoon@fullertonhotel.com

67 Kon Han Associate Director Supply Chain

Asia Pacific 
Starwood Asia Pacific Hotels and Resorts 63354784 63354820 kon.han@starwoodhotels.com

68 Lawrence Lee Receiving Officer/Purchaser Tanah Merah Country Club 65920359 65428115 leeissac@yahoo.com; jacklee988@gmail.com

69 Leong Ming Jun Assistant Manager - Business Development Shiro Corporation Pte Ltd 65942259 67493083 leong.ming.jun@shirocorp.com; leongmingjun@yahoo.com

70 Madeline Lai Assistant Manager - Materials Grand Hyatt Singapore 64167221 67345736 jetaim3@gmail.com; madeline.lai@hyatt.com

71 Magdalene Lee Poh Choo Koufu Pte Ltd 65060726 67521811 magdalene.lee@koufu.com.sg

72 Mary Tan Procurement Manager The Ascott Ltd 65003318 65003462 mary.tan@the-ascott.com

73 Raymond Ang Procurement Manager Reollo Enterprises Pte Ltd 65950317 67371552 raymondoang@gmail.com

raymond.ang@reollo.com74 Rebecca Chand Purchasing Officer Four Seasons Hotel Singapore 68317081 67330674 rebecca.chand@fourseasons.com

75 Reggie Tay Material Manager Royal Plaza On Scotts 65897738 67377649 reggie.tay@royalplaza.com.sg

76 Rhena Tan Director of Purchasing The St Regis Singapore 65066838 65066738 rhena.tan@stregis.com

77 Sandrey Sim Asst Purchasing Manager The American Club S'pore 67394349 67372963 sandreys@amclub.org.sg

78 Serene Ang Purchasing Officer Grand Pacific (Allson Hotel Singapore) 64311813 64311811 serene_ag@yahoo.com

79 Shareen Seow Pocurement Manager Conrad Centennial Singapore 64327231 64327236 shareen.seow@conradhotels.com

80 Sharon See Director of Rooms Sheraton Towers Singapore 68395750 67334286 sharon.see@sheraton.com

81 Shawn Ong    shawn_ong74@yahoo.com.sg

82 Shirley Soo Asst Vice President-Procurement The Ascott Ltd 65003312 65003462 shirley.soo@the-ascott.com

83 Simon Tan Kok Cheh Materials Manager Mandarin Oriental Singapore 68853178 63348091 simont@mohg.com

84 Sylvia Chua Procurement Officer The Ascott Ltd 65003316 65003462 sylvia.chua@the-ascott.com84 Sylvia Chua Procurement Officer The Ascott Ltd 65003316 65003462 sylvia.chua@the-ascott.com

85 Tan Bee Hwa Purchasing Administrator R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315429 64315435 beehwa.tan@fairmont.com

86 Terence Lim Tian Cherng Purchasing Officer R C Hotels (Pte) Ltd 64315430 64315435 terence.lim@fairmont.com

87 Tom Koek Purchasing Manager Hilton Singapore tom.koek@hilton.com

88 Tony Jong Thien Hai     tonisyb1777@hotmail.com

89 Vincent Ng Purchasing Manager The National University of Singapore Society 65863742 67747640 vincentng@nuss.org.sg; vincent_2991@yahoo.com.sg

90 Wendy Kiew Director of Purchasing Pan Pacific Hotels Group 64283280 68212001 wendy.kiew@pphg.com; wendy_HPA@yahoo.com.sg

91 William Lim Manager, Procurement Marina Bay Sands Pte Ltd 66880722  william.lim@marinabaysands.com; chiachoonlim@yahoo.com.sg

92 William Tock Purchasing Officer Rendezvous Hotel Singapore 63351822 63351818 purchasing@rendezvous.com.sg

93 Willy Wong Assistant Purchasing Manager Singapore Marriott Hotel 68314608 68314612 wongeg@hotmail.com


